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China Touring Car Championship
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CTCC-HEAF
FEA B _EE RE (118D ¥R

HWIHERRREY (3.77 km)

Classification on the total laps

Pos.

No.

Name

Team

Car Total time Laps BestLap Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 55 kKM EHER T IRAERESH 00:21:38.455 11 1:56.600 4 - - MICHELIN
2 66 2R TS RS 00:21:42.553 11 1:57.290 10  4.098 4.098 MICHELIN
3 88 FKNFF BT Iatizs-Z ) 00:21:48.689 11 1:57.827 8 10.234  6.136 MICHELIN
4 601 T KRR B ik RRRAZEIZ 00:21:53.867 11 1:57.900 10 15412  5.178 MICHELIN
5 6 HiEe HRRR S D TRIRR 25 12 00:22:02.883 11 1:57.147 8 24428  9.016 MICHELIN
6 29 FEiR/EEER HFMNEERR JTIRAETE 00:22:10.582 11  1:58.284 10 32127  7.699 MICHELIN
7 10 FRH BAERAILCER ARAH B 00:22:15.808 11  1:57.881 7 37.353  5.226 MICHELIN
8 710 BEAF # A BH RAfMototSport [ iKA M KA 00:22:39.101 11 2:00.878 7 1:00.646 23.293 MICHELIN
9 1 XE IR RR 3 B i R R R 25 1 00:22:57.590 11  2:03.275 6 1:19.135 18.489 MICHELIN
10 23 REXE KGSpitshop ITIRABE 00:23:00.130 11  2:02.983 5 1:21.675 2.540 MICHELIN
11 43  HEWL A BH RAfiMototSport KA MH 00:21:53.455 10  2:05.978 9 1Lp. 1Lp. MICHELIN
12 512 4% RMEEFR IERFEYE 00:22:45.465 10  2:03.824 9 1Lp. 52.010 MICHELIN
DNF
13 333 IR HIXTE R H B 00:17:47.669 8  2:08.299 5 3Lp. 2Lp. MICHELIN
14 32 HREME HMNEERR TREBRYE 00:08:42.071 4  2:06.129 3 7Lp. 4Lp. MICHELIN
15 7 Hi# RRRA L i R RURFHZE 1% 00:02:11.103 1 - 0 10 Lp. 3Lp. MICHELIN
16 31 ERgE #AMNMEERRR ITEREBRE 00:03:16.118 1 - 0 10 Lp. 1:05.015 MICHELIN
DNS
17 110 Fi R 7#E K&k FPlus - 0 - 0 MICHELIN

Best Lap : 1:56.600 (116.3 km/h), (No.55) 3kXp
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Start : 14:28, Finish flag : 14:50
Printed : 2022/7/29 14:54
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INTERNATIONAL SERIES
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25 - 31 July 2022

CTCC-+ E#f

PRI ERTEE (3.77 km)

FEM RS R’ 1B WISk Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 55, 7k K, Pos. 1
1 14:30:48 46.749 40.726 38.494 2:05.969 2:05.969
2 14:32:45 38.529 [40:182 ]38.407 1:57.118 4:03.087
3 14:34:42 38.380 40.221 38434 1:57.035 6:00.122
4 14:36:38 [38383__ J40.220 [38397 [1:56.600 ] 7:56.722
5 14:38:36 39.126 40.413 38.437 1:57.976 9:54.698
6 14:40:34 39.062 40.432 38.276 1:57.770 11:52.468
7 14:42:31 38.422 40.227 38.281 1:56.930 13:49.398
8 14:44:28 38.278 40.285 38.455 1:57.018 15:46.416
9 14:46:25 38.233 40.439 38.384 1:57.056 17:43.472
10 14:48:23 38.280 40.560 38.719 1:57.559 19:41.031
1 14:50:20 38.503 40.497 38.424 1:57.424 21:38.455
No. 66, R{, Pos. 2
1 14:30:44 42.970 40.697 38.441 2:02.108 2:02.108
2 14:32:42 38.707 40.574 39.195 1:58.476 4:00.584
3 14:34:40 38.600 40.819 38.779 1:58.198 5:58.782
4 14:36:38 38.304 40.409 38.808 1:57.521 7:56.303
5 14:38:37 39.979 40.597 38.724 1:59.300 9:55.603
6 14:40:37 38.956 41.073 39.897 1:59.926 11:55.529
7 14:42:35 38.454 40.532 38.600 1:57.586 13:53.115
8 14:44:32 40.887 1:57.364 15:50.479
9 14:46:30 38.551 40.417 38.435 1:57.403 17:47.882
10 14:48:27 38.478 [40280 38532 19:45.172
11 14:50:24 38.294 40.365 38.722 1:57.381 21:42.553
No. 88, 3K I#7, Pos. 3
1 14:30:43 41.549 40.389 38.930 2:00.868 2:00.868
2 14:32:41 39.328 40.490 38.863 1:58.681 3:59.549
3 14:34:39 38.880 38.817 1:58.045 5:57.594
4 14:36:38 38.776 40.615 39.010 1:58.401 7:55.995
5 14:38:36 38.868 40.698 38.794 1:58.360 9:54.355
6 14:40:37 39.720 41.501 39.643 2:00.864 11:55.219
7 14:42:36 39.214 40.776 38.784 1:58.774 13:53.993
8 14:44:34 [38522__J40.411 38.894 15:51.820
9 14:46:32 38.969 40.475 38.816 1:58.260 17:50.080
10 14:48:30 38.715 40.550 1:57.974 19:48.054
11 14:50:30 38.873 41.953 39.809 2:00.635 21:48.689
No. 601, £¥, Pos. 4
1 14:30:49 46.881 41.212 39.107 2:07.200 2:07.200
2 14:32:48 38.906 40.965 39.126 1:58.997 4:06.197
3 14:34:46 38.821 40.622 39.074 1:58.517 6:04.714
4 14:36:47 40.449 40.646 39.185 2:00.280 8:04.994
5 14:38:45 38.600 40.546 38.942 1:58.088 10:03.082
6 14:40:45 40.355 40.612 38.956 1:59.923 12:03.005
7 14:42:43 38.826 [40:495 ]3s.886 1:58.207 14:01.212
8 14:44:41 38.601 40.608 39.065 1:58.274 15:50.486
4";’% V't 4 M
(83 NoK [rymmemy wmigi 114
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Start : 14:28, Finish flag : 14:50
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25 - 31 July 2022

CTCC-H E M BRI (3.77 km)
HEN EZEE RE (1B VB R Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 601, E¥, Pos. 4
9 14:46:40 38.854 40.732 38.780 1:58.366 17:57.852
10 14:48:37 38.585 40.579 [38736 [1:57.900 ]  19:55.752
11 14:50:36 [38:483____]40.801 38.831 1:58.115 21:53.867
No. 6, 5 £, Pos. 5
1 14:30:51 48.803 41317 39.010 2:09.130 2:09.130
2 14:32:49 38.754 40.610 38.660 1:58.024 4:07.154
3 14:34:47 38.698 40.426 38.706 1:57.830 6:04.984
4 14:36:45 39.293 40.506 38.640 1:58.439 8:03.423
5 14:38:43 38.531 40.439 38.620 1:57.590 10:01.013
6 14:40:41 38.598 40.499 38.886 1:57.983 11:58.996
3 14:42:38 38.608 40.310 38.739 1:57.657 13:56.653
8 14:44:35 [38311___J40.274 38.562 15:53.800
9 14:46:33 38.398 40.310 38.601 1:57.309 17:51.109
10 14:48:30 38.558 [20261 [38:464 ]1:57.283 19:48.392
11 14:50:45 38.865 56.649 38.977 2:14.491 22:02.883
No. 29, Fm%/ﬁ%?& Pos. 6
14:30:57 49.856 45.427 39.971 2:15.254 2:15.254
2 14:33:00 41.428 41.671 39.622 2:02.721 4:17.975
3 14:35:00 39.200 41.276 39.360 1:59.836 6:17.811
4 14:36:59 39.023 41.467 39.136 1:59.626 8:17.437
5 14:38:58 38.794 41.004 38674 ]1:58.472 10:15.909
6 14:40:57 39.210 41.171 38.932 1:59.313 12:15.222
7 14:42:56 38.750 41.170 38.942 1:58.862 14:14.084
8 14:44:55 39.003 41.093 38.683 1:58.779 16:12.863
9 14:46:53 38.766 40.982 38.889 1:58.637 18:11.500
10 14:48:51 [38730___ J40.802___ ]3s.752 20:09.784
11 14:50:52 38.737 40.831 41.230 2:00.798 22:10.582
No. 10, ER 8, Pos. 7
1 14:31:02 55.414 43.904 40.497 2:19.815 2:19.815
2 14:33:07 40.599 43.611 41,658 2:05.868 4:25.683
3 14:35:08 39.487 41.773 39.597 2:00.857 6:26.540
4 14:37:08 39.110 41.269 38.953 1:59.332 8:25.872
5 14:39:06 38.973 41.139 38.751 1:58.863 10:24.735
6 14:41:05 38.870 40.482 38.937 1:58.289 12:23.024
7 14:43:03 40.788 38.539 [1:57.881 ] 14:20.905
8 14:45:01 38.561 40.978 38.643 1:58.182 16:19.087
9 14:47:00 38.822 41516 38.721 1:59.059 18:18.146
10 14:48:58 38.817 40.955 38.804 1:58.576 20:16.722
11 14:50:58 38.846 41.331 38.909 1:59.086 22:15.808
No. 710, Bk 75F, Pos. 8
1 14:30:59 50.496 46.108 40.891 2:17.495 2:17.495
2 14:33:05 41.077 43.994 40517 2:05.588 4:23.083
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Start : 14:28, Finish flag : 14:50
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China Touring Car Champlonship
5 = " INTERNATIONAL SERIES
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| BRI E PR 3

CTCC-H E#H R E PR (3.77 km)
PEMN EZEE RE (1B VISRE Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 710, B 75, Pos. 8
3 14:35:07 40.431 42.349 39.884 2:02.664 6:25.747
4 14:37:10 40.468 42.248 40.146 2:02.862 8:28.609
5 14:39:12 39.708 42,018 40.015 2:01.741 10:30.350
6 14:41:13 39.591 41.726 39.603 2:00.920 12:31.270
7 14:43:14 41.795 39.629 14:32.148
8 14:45:15 39.693 39.979 2:01.352 16:33.500
9 14:47:18 40.877 42417 39.652 2:02.946 18:36.446
10 14:49:19 39.587 42.129 2:01.229 20:37.675
11 14:51:21 39.541 42.001 39.884 2:01.426 22:39.101
No. 1, X ¥, Pos. 9
1 14:30:56 49.091 44.223 40.698 2:14.012 2:14.012
2 14:33:01 41.435 43.548 40.368 2:05.351 4:19.363
3 14:35:05 40.794 42.862 40.393 2:04.049 6:23.412
4 14:37:10 40.852 43.407 40.330 2:04.589 8:28.001
5 14:39:14 41.566 42.967 40.000 2:04.533 10:32.534
6 14:41:18 40.583 42771 [39:921 [2:03275 ]  12:35.809
7 14:43:21 40.708 43.005 40.117 2:03.830 14:39.639
8 14:45:25 40.584 [42679 J40.112 2:03.375 16:43.014
9 14:47:28 40.542 42.847 40.292 2:03.681 18:46.695
10 14:49:32 [40:452 J42.809 40.431 2:03.692 20:50.387
11 14:51:39 41.029 43.531 42643 2:07.203 22:57.590

No. 23, flEZK =, Pos. 10

1 14:30:57 48.806 44.853 41.471 2:15.130 2:15.130
2 14:33:04 42.141 44.878 40.529 2:07.548 4:22.678
3 14:35:09 40.435 43.592 40.898 2:04.925 6:27.603
4 14:37:12 40.278 42.816 40.072 2:03.166 8:30.769
5 14:39:15 40.283 42.316 40.384 2:02.983 ] 10:33.752
6 14:41:19 40.521 42.793 40.062 2:03.376 12:37.128
7 14:43:22 40.666 42.815 40.069 2:03.550 14:40.678
8 14:45:26 40.574 42.628 40.605 2:03.807 16:44.485
9 14:47:31 40.735 42.942 40.969 2:04.646 18:49.131
10 14:49:36 40.919 42.915 41.333 2:05.167 20:54.298
11 14:51:42 40.829 43.526 41.477 2:05.832 23:00.130

No. 43, #k& L, Pos. 11

1 14:31:06 56.372 45.707 41.937 2:24.016 2:24.016
2 14:33:17 42.379 44.887 43.647 2:10.913 4:34.929
3 14:35:25 41.825 45.019 41.322 2:08.166 6:43.095
4 14:37:35 43.800 44.748 42.148 2:10.696 8:53.791
5 14:39:44 42.023 44.591 41.833 2:08.447 11:02.238
6 14:42:05 40.977 43.911 55.936 2:20.824 13:23.062
7 14:44:13 42.248 44.057 41.725 2:08.030 15:31.092
8 14:46:20 40.988 43.659 42.255 2:06.902 17:37.994
9 14:48:26 140.882 143.452 41.644 2:05.978 ] 19:43.972
10 14:50:35 41.741 46.501 41.241 2:09.483 21:53.455
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Start : 14:28, Finish flag : 14:50
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25 - 31 July 2022

- s INTERNATIONAL SERIES

CTCC-H E# PRI E FREE £ (3.77 km)
FEMN B RS RE (11B) VB Rs Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time

No. 43, #k & L, Pos. 11

No. 512, %&&, Pos. 12
1

14:30:59 49.753 46.269 40.921 2:16.943 2:16.943
2 14:33:09 43.129 44.762 42.084 2:09.975 4:26.918
3 14:35:14 40.827 43.438 40.929 2:05.194 6:32.112
4 14:37:21 41.177 43.405 42.264 Pit In 8:38.958
5 14:41:04 2:20.109 _ 43.302 40.393 3:43.804 12:22.762
6 14:43:09 [20:655  J43.929 40.145 2:04.729 14:27.491
7 14:45:15 41113 43.865 40.658 2:05.636 16:33.127
8 14:47:19 41.547 42.817 40.151 2:04.515 18:37.642
9 14:49:23 40.961 [42721 [40.122 [2:03:824 ]  20:41.466
10 14:51:27 40.696 42.892 40.411 2:03.999 22:45.465

No. 333, #ti&, Pos. 13

1 14:31:04 53.732 45.951 2:22.069 2:22.069
2 14:33:15 42.243 45.088 43.450 2:10.781 4:32.850
3 14:35:24 42.178 44.760 42.819 2:09.757 6:42.607
4 14:37:35 43.063 44.557 42.989 2:10.609 8:53.216
5 14:39:43 41.854 43.966 J42.479 11:01.515
6 14:41:52 [40.676 44.299 44.020 2:08.995 13:10.510
7 14:44:06 42,619 46.802 43.877 2:13.298 15:23.808
8 14:46:29 43.531 45.153 55.177 Pit In 17:47.669

No. 32, # K &/#1%, Pos. 14

1 14:30:58 49.002 45.654 41.961 2:16.617 2:16.617
2 14:33:08 43.210 44.162 42.582 2:09.954 4:26.571
3 14:35:14 |40.955 143.563 141.611 ]2:06.129 =) 6:32.700
4 14:37:24 41.034 44.454 43.883 Pitin 8:42.071
No. 7, 35, Pos. 15
1 14:30:53 47.591 43.371 [40.141 ]2:11.103 2:11.103
- - 43.736 54.233 - - -
No. 31, BLR/XIH &, Pos. 16 =
1 14:31:58 [1:26757 __]55.240 54.121 Pit In 3:16.118
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Start : 14:28, Finish flag : 14:50
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